NM
MEDICAL
S U P P L I E S
P R O D U C T  C A T A L O G U E
N M  M E D I C A L
2 0 2 5
NM
MEDICAL

S U P P L I E S
G L O V E S ,  M A S K S  &  P P E
Type Code Material Sizes
Latex Surgical Gloves NM-GP9001 Natural rubber 6.0 – 8.5
Nitrile Surgical Gloves NM-GP9002 Nitrile S, M, L
Nitrile Examination Gloves NM-GP9003 Nitrile S – XL
Latex Exam Gloves NM-GP9004 Natural latex S, M, L
Long-Cuff Gloves NM-GP9005 Nitrile (400mm) 7.0 – 9.0
O U R  C A T A L O G U E
NM
MEDICAL
S U P P L I E S
F A C E  M A S K S  &  R E S P I R AT O R S
Product Type Filtration Level
3-Ply Surgical Mask Earloop (Type IIR) ≥ 98% BFE
KN95 Respirator Earloop ≥ 95% PFE, 5-layer
N95 Respirator Headband fit ≥ 95% PFE, fluid-resistant
Pediatric Surgical Mask Child-size 3-Ply ≥ 95% BFE
O U R  C A T A L O G U E
NM
MEDICAL
S U P P L I E S
P R O T E C T I V E  A P P A R E L  ( P P E )
Product Material / Features Size
Isolation Gown SMS, fluid-resistant (Level 2/3) M – XXL
Disposable Apron LDPE, lightweight Universal
Bouffant Cap Non-woven, 18" & 21" elastic edge Universal
Shoe Cover CPE, non-skid, elastic fit Universal
Beard Cover Polypropylene, breathable double loop Universal
Face Shield PET visor + foam headband, anti-fog Universal
NM
MEDICAL
S U P P L I E S
S U C T I O N  &  F L U I D
M A N A G E M E N T
We offer a reliable range of suction accessories, fluid
collection systems, and disposal solutions designed to support
hygiene, visibility, and efficiency during surgical procedures.
O U R  C A T A L O G U E
NM
MEDICAL
S U P P L I E S
Product Type / Description Size / Specs
Yankauer Suction Tip Rigid, bulb tip with/without vent Standard
Suction Tubing (PVC) Ribbed, kink-resistant 3m / 5m options
Connecting Tube Silicone, reusable, autoclavable 6mm ID / 10mm OD
Suction Handle Ergonomic, single-use Fits standard tubing
S U C T I O N  A C C E S S O R I E S
O U R  C A T A L O G U E
NM
MEDICAL
S U P P L I E S
C A N I S T E R S  &  L I N E R S
Product Type / Material Capacity
Suction Canister Reusable, polycarbonate, graduated 1000ml / 2000ml
Suction Liner Disposable, soft liner, closed system 1000ml / 2000ml
Bacterial/Viral Filter Hydrophobic membrane 99.99% filtration
Canister Holder Bracket Stainless steel, mountable Universal fit
O U R  C A T A L O G U E
NM
MEDICAL
S U P P L I E S
F L U I D  C O L L E C T I O N  &  D I S P O S A L
Product Description Use Case
Fluid Solidifier Powder Super absorbent polymer Converts liquid to gel
Fluid Disposal Bag Heavy-duty, sealable OR waste, suction disposal
Irrigation Collection Drape Draped suction channel Ortho / high-fluid procedures
NM
MEDICAL
S U P P L I E S
C A T H E T E R S  &
U R O L O G Y
NM Medical offers a comprehensive range of urology products